
Hip Arthroscopy
Solution

Iconix

Pivot Guardian

Samurai Blade

HipMap

Portal Entry Kit

NanoTack Flex

HipCheck

TransPort & FlowPort

CinchLock SS & Flex

The ICONIX all-suture anchor 

platform is designed for precise 

anchor placement.

post-free hip distraction system 

designed to mitigate post-related 

TransPort and FlowPort cannulas were
designed to protect soft tissues while
providing access to the central,
peripheral, and lateral compartments to
treat hip pathologies.complications and reduce heel slip 

 hip arthroscopy.

The Samurai Blade is designed to 

cut through thick, capsular tissue

Kit contains all 

disposable instrument

needed for 

HipCheck is an intra-operative resection 

planning and execution tool that allows 

surgeons to measure and resect cam 

lesions to a desired alpha angle.

 provide 

speed & simplicity with  “One-

Click Lock and Release” anchor 

deployment system .



Literature number: Rev.A

TransPort Hip Access System

CAT01030

CAT00777 

CAT00779

CAT00778 

CAT01515 

CAT01514 

CAT00792 

CAT00776 

CAT01548

CAT02438

CAT01549 

CAT00241 

CAT00227

CAT02421 

CAT00222 

CAT00223 

CAT00224 

FLOWPORT II ADAPTER, LINVATEC

FLOWPORT II ADAPTER, S&N

 FLOWPORT II ADAPTER, STORZ

FLOWPORT II ADAPTER, STRYKER

STICK, CANNULATED REUSABLE

STICK, REUSABLE

TRANSPORT OBTURATOR, Ø8MM, REUSABLE

FLOWPORT II CANNULA WITH OBTURATOR

FLOWPORT II CANNULA WITH OBTURATOR STRYKER

FLOWPORT II CANNULA WITH OBTURATOR STRYKER 165MM

FLOWPORT II CANNULA WITH OBTURATOR, LINVATEC & STORZ

PORTAL ENTRY KIT

SAMURAI BLADE, FULL RADIUS (DISPOSABLE)

SAMURAI CURVED BLADE, FULL RADIUS (DISPOSABLE)

TRANSPORT CANNULA, 8MM, LENGTH 1, 2, 3

TRANSPORT CANNULA, 8MM, LENGTH 4, 5, 6

TRANSPORT CANNULA, 8MM, LENGTH 7, 8, 9

PAHRS II INSTRUMENT TRAY

Pivot Guardian

310-500-0100

310-500-0101

310-500-0801

310-500-0950

310-500-0700

310-500-0701

310-500-0702

STRYKER POSTFREE FRAME (2 FINE TRACTION ELEMENTS, 2 VERTICAL SPARS, 2 HORIZONAL SPARS, 1 BASE WITH ARMS, ACCESSORY STORAGE)

STRYKER POSTFREE TABLETOP EXTENSION- US

STRYKER POSTFREE BOOT PAIR

STRYKER POSTFREE PERINEAL ACCESSORY KIT

STRYKER POSTFREE PATIENT SAFETY KIT, SMALL (DRAPE, BOOT LINER, PATIENT POSITION KIT)

STRYKER POSTFREE PATIENT SAFETY KIT, MEDIUM (DRAPE, BOOT LINER, PATIENT POSITION KIT)

STRYKER POSTFREE PATIENT SAFETY KIT, LARGE (DRAPE, BOOT LINER, PATIENT POSITION KIT)

HipCheck

0103-0000

0103-0100

0103-0400

KIT, HIPCHECK, TABLE MOUNT AND 25’ VIDEO CABLE

HIPCHECK

HIPCHECK STERILE DRAPE (5-PACK)

HipMap

310-500-1000 HIPMAP FAI ANALYSIS, PER REPORT


