stryker

Hip Arthroscopy

Solution





Iconix

The ICONIX all-suture anchor platform is designed for precise anchor placement.



Pivot Guardian

Pivot Guardian is the industry's first post-free hip distraction system designed to mitigate post-related complications and reduce heel slip during hip arthroscopy.



Samurai Blade

The Samurai Blade is designed to cut through thick, capsular tissue.



HipCheck

HipCheck is an intra-operative resection planning and execution tool that allows surgeons to measure and resect cam lesions to a desired alpha angle.



TransPort & FlowPort

TransPort and FlowPort cannulas were designed to protect soft tissues while providing access to the central, peripheral, and lateral compartments to treat hip pathologies.



CinchLock SS & CinchLock Flex

The CinchLock and CinchLock Flex Knotless Suture Anchor Systems provide speed & simplicity with their "One-Click Lock and Release" anchor deployment systems.



HipMap

HipMap is a pre-operative planning tool that delivers a patient-specific, interactive 3D representation of the hip designed to assist with clinical decision making.



Portal Entry Kit

The Portal Entry Kit contains all disposable instrumentation needed for joint access during hip arthroscopy.



NanoTack Flex

The NanoTack flex system facilitates the placement of a compact, 1.4mm anchor in multiple trajectories through a straight and curved guide.

	TransPort Hip Access System
CAT01030	FLOWPORT II ADAPTER, LINVATEC
CAT00777	FLOWPORT II ADAPTER, S&N
CAT00779	FLOWPORT II ADAPTER, STORZ
CAT00778	FLOWPORT II ADAPTER, STRYKER
CAT01515	STICK, CANNULATED REUSABLE
CAT01514	STICK, REUSABLE
CAT00792	TRANSPORT OBTURATOR, Ø8MM, REUSABLE
CAT00776	FLOWPORT II CANNULA WITH OBTURATOR
CAT01548	FLOWPORT II CANNULA WITH OBTURATOR STRYKER
CAT02438	FLOWPORT II CANNULA WITH OBTURATOR STRYKER 165MM
CAT01549	FLOWPORT II CANNULA WITH OBTURATOR, LINVATEC & STORZ
CAT00241	PORTAL ENTRY KIT
CAT00227	SAMURAI BLADE, FULL RADIUS (DISPOSABLE)
CAT02421	SAMURAI CURVED BLADE, FULL RADIUS (DISPOSABLE)
CAT00222	TRANSPORT CANNULA, 8MM, LENGTH 1, 2, 3
CAT00223	TRANSPORT CANNULA, 8MM, LENGTH 4, 5, 6
CAT00224	TRANSPORT CANNULA, 8MM, LENGTH 7, 8, 9
CAT02145	PAHRS II INSTRUMENT TRAY

	Pivot Guardian
310-500-0100	STRYKER POSTFREE FRAME (2 FINE TRACTION ELEMENTS, 2 VERTICAL SPARS, 2 HORIZONAL SPARS, 1 BASE WITH ARMS, ACCESSORY STORAGE)
310-500-0101	STRYKER POSTFREE TABLETOP EXTENSION- US
310-500-0801	STRYKER POSTFREE BOOT PAIR
310-500-0950	STRYKER POSTFREE PERINEAL ACCESSORY KIT
310-500-0700	STRYKER POSTFREE PATIENT SAFETY KIT, SMALL (DRAPE, BOOT LINER, PATIENT POSITION KIT)
310-500-0701	STRYKER POSTFREE PATIENT SAFETY KIT, MEDIUM (DRAPE, BOOT LINER, PATIENT POSITION KIT)
310-500-0702	STRYKER POSTFREE PATIENT SAFETY KIT. LARGE (DRAPE, BOOT LINER, PATIENT POSITION KIT)

	HipCheck
0103-0000	KIT, HIPCHECK, TABLE MOUNT AND 25' VIDEO CABLE
0103-0100	НІРСНЕСК
0103-0400	HIPCHECK STERILE DRAPE (5-PACK)

	НірМар
310-500-1000	HIPMAP FAI ANALYSIS, PER REPORT